Shah Abdul Latif University, Khairpur

Information Technology Centre

List of e-mails of Teachers

	Email Address
	username
	first name
	last name
	Designation

	BioChemistry
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hanif.numrio@salu.edu.pk
	hanif.numrio
	Dr. Muhammad Haneef 
	Noomrio
	Professor

	hassan.khaskheli@salu.edu.pk
	hassan.khaskheli
	Dr. Muhammad Hassan
	Khaskheli
	Professor

	khalid.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	khalid.bhatti
	Mr. Khalid 
	Bhatti
	Assistant Professor

	saleem.lashari@salu.edu.pk
	saleem.lashari
	Mr. Muhammad Saleem 
	Lashari
	Lecturer

	erum.malik@salu.edu.pk
	erum.malik
	Miss Erum 
	Malik
	Lecturer

	Department of Microbilogy
	 
	 
	 
	 

	miandad.zardari@salu.edu.pk
	miandad.zardari
	Dr. Miandad 
	Zardari
	Professor

	yasmeen.kazi@salu.edu.pk
	yasmeen.kazi
	Dr. Yasmeen Faiz 
	Kazi
	Professor

	badar.memon@salu.edu.pk
	badar.memon
	Dr. Badaruddin 
	Memon
	Professor

	fateh.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	fateh.soomro
	Dr. Fateh Muhammad 
	Soomro
	Associate Professor

	nisar.kanher@salu.edu.pk
	nisar.kanher
	Dr. Nisar Ahmed 
	Kanher
	Associate Professor

	haji.dahri@salu.edu.pk
	haji.dahri
	Mr. Haji Khan 
	Dhahri
	Assistant Professor

	irshad.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	irshad.soomro
	Mr. Irshad Hussain 
	Soomro
	Assistant Professor

	shahida.mangi@salu.edu.pk
	shahida.mangi
	Mrs. Shahida 
	Mangi
	Assistant Professor

	pir.ghumro@salu.edu.pk
	pir.ghumro
	Mr. Pir Bux
	Ghumro
	Assistant Professor

	zulfiqar.malik@salu.edu.pk
	zulfiqar.malik
	Mr. Zulfiqar Ali 
	Malik
	Assistant Professor

	ahussain.shar@salu.edu.pk
	ahussain.shar
	Mr. Abdul Hussain 
	Shar
	Assistant Professor

	tariq.avesi@salu.edu.pk
	tariq.avesi
	Mr. Tarique Hussain 
	Avesi
	Assistant Professor

	mali.talpur@salu.edu.pk
	mali.talpur
	Mr. Mir Muhammad Ali 
	Talpur
	Assistant Professor

	mureed.mahesar@salu.edu.pk
	mureed.mahesar
	Mr. Mureed Hussain 
	Mahesar
	Assistant Professor

	khalida.unar@salu.edu.pk
	khalida.unar
	Miss Khalida 
	Unar
	Lecturer 

	Department Of Zoology
	 
	 
	 
	 

	fakhra.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	fakhra.soomro
	Mrs. Fakhra 
	Soomro
	Lecturer

	amanan.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	amanan.shaikh
	Mr. Abdul Manan 
	shaikh
	Lecturer

	afshan.umrani@salu.edu.pk
	afshan.umrani
	Miss. Afshan 
	Umrani
	Lecturer

	majida.ruk@salu.edu.pk
	majida.ruk
	Miss Majeeda 
	Ruk
	Lecturer

	Department of Geography
	 
	 
	 
	 

	sharif.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	sharif.shaikh
	Mr. Muhammad Sharif 
	Shaikh
	Assistant Professor

	hassan.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	hassan.chandio
	Mr. Noor Hassan 
	Chandio
	Lecturer

	Department of Statistics
	 
	 
	 
	 

	gqadir.nizamani@salu.edu.pk
	gqadir.nizamani
	Mr. Ghulam Qadir 
	Nizamani
	Assistant Professor

	mnawaz.jalbani@salu.edu.pk
	mnawaz.jalbani
	Mr. Muhammad Nawaz 
	Jalbani
	Assistant Professor

	mazhar.noonari@salu.edu.pk
	mazhar.noonari
	Mr. Mazhar Ali 
	Noonari
	Assistant Professor

	aqadeer.memon@salu.edu.pk
	aqadeer.memon
	Mr. Abdul Qadeer 
	Memon
	Assistant Professor

	niaz.mari@salu.edu.pk
	niaz.mari
	Mr. Niaz Ahmed 
	Mari
	Assistant Professor

	imtiaz.memon@salu.edu.pk
	imtiaz.memon
	Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed 
	Memon
	Assistant Professor

	maqsood.shah@salu.edu.pk
	maqsood.shah
	S Maqsood Zia Ahmed 
	shah
	Assistant Professor

	lal.muhamadani@salu.edu.pk
	lal.muhamadani
	Mr. Lal Bux 
	Muhammadani
	Assistant Professor

	amir.pathan@salu.edu.pk
	amir.pathan
	Mr. Amir Ahmed
	Pathan
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Mathematics
	 
	 
	 
	 

	kd.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	kd.soomro
	Dr. Khuda Dino 
	Soomro
	Professor

	lal.chand@salu.edu.pk
	lal.chand
	Mr. Lal Chand
	Dhameja
	Professor

	ad.jumani@salu.edu.pk
	ad.jumani
	Dr. Ali Dino 
	Jumani
	Assistant Professor

	sorab.hajano@salu.edu.pk
	sorab.hajano
	Mr. Sohrab Ali 
	Hajano
	Assistant Professor

	gqadir.memon@salu.edu.pk
	gqadir.memon
	Mr. Ghulam Qadir 
	Memon
	Assistant Professor

	baqir.shah@salu.edu.pk
	baqir.shah
	Syed Baqar 
	Shah
	Lecturer

	hisam.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	hisam.shaikh
	Mr. Hisamuddin 
	Shaikh
	Lecturer

	aijaz.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	aijaz.shaikh
	Mr. Aijaz Ali 
	Shaikh
	Lecturer

	inayat.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	inayat.soomro
	Mr. Inayatullah 
	Soomro
	Lecturer

	Department Of Physics
	 
	 
	 
	 

	qurban.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	qurban.bhatti
	Dr. Qurban Ali 
	Bhatti
	Professor

	bashir.malik@salu.edu.pk
	bashir.malik
	Mr. Bashir Ahmed 
	Malik
	Assistant Professor

	fayaz.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	fayaz.mahar
	Mr. Fayaz Hussain 
	Mahar
	Assistant Professor

	altaf.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	altaf.bhatti
	Mr. Altaf Hussain 
	Bhatti
	Assistant Professor

	gulzar.khoso@salu.edu.pk
	gulzar.khoso
	Mr. Gulzar Ahmed
	 Khoso
	Assistant Professor

	zubeda.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	zubeda.bhatti
	Miss. Zubeda 
	Bhatti
	Lecturer

	farman.mangi@salu.edu.pk
	farman.mangi
	Mr. Farman Ali 
	Mangi
	Lecturer

	deedar.jamro@salu.edu.pk
	deedar.jamro
	Mr. Deedar Ali 
	Jamro
	Lecturer

	Department of Computer Sc
	 
	 
	 
	 

	mhussain.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	mhussain.mahar
	Dr. Mumtaz Hussain 
	Mahar
	Professor

	awahid.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	awahid.shaikh
	Mr. Abdul Wahid 
	Shaikh
	Assistant Professor

	noor.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	noor.shaikh
	Mr. Noor Ahmed
	Shaikh
	Sys. Analyst AP 

	Ghulam.ali@salu.edu.pk
	Ghulam.ali
	Mr. Ghulam Ali 
	Mallah
	Assistant Professor

	hidayat.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	hidayat.shaikh
	Mr. Hidayatullah 
	Shaikh
	Assistant Professor

	Arauf.avesi@salu.edu.pk
	arauf.avesi
	Mr. Abdul Rauf 
	Avaisi
	Lecturer

	shahid.danwar@salu.edu.pk
	shahid.danwar
	Mr. Shahid Hussain 
	Danwar
	Lecturer

	Javed.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	javed.mahar
	Mr. Javed Ali 
	Mahar
	Lecturer

	asad.kehar@salu.edu.pk
	asad.kehar
	Mr. Asadullah 
	Kehar
	Lecturer

	mashooq.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	mashooq.mahar
	Mr. Mashooque Ali 
	Mahar
	Lecturer

	rafaqat.arain@salu.edu.pk
	rafaqat.arain
	Mr. Rafaquat Hussain 
	Arain
	Lecturer

	abdullah.maitlo@salu.edu.pk
	abdullah.maitlo
	Mr. Abdullah 
	Maitlo
	Lecturer

	riaz.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	riaz.shaikh
	Mr.Riaz Ahmed 
	Shaikh
	Lecturer

	Department of Archaeology
	 
	 
	 
	 

	nilofer.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	nilofer.shaikh
	Dr. Nilofer  
	Shaikh
	Professor

	gmustafa.shar@salu.edu.pk
	gmustafa.shar
	Dr. Ghulam Mustafa 
	Shar
	Professor

	Qasid.mallah@salu.edu.pk
	qasid.mallah
	Dr. Qasid Hussain 
	Mallah
	Professor

	mastoor.bukhari@salu.edu.pk
	mastoor.bukhari
	Mrs. Mastoor Fatima 
	Bukhari
	Assistant Professor

	muhiudin.veesar@salu.edu.pk
	muhiudin.veesar
	Mr. Muhiuddin Veesar
	Veesar
	Assistant Professor

	mumtaz.talpur.@salu.edu.pk
	mumtaz.talpur.
	Mir Mumtaz Hussain
	Talpur
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Botany
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Noor.ismaili@salu.edu.pk
	noor.ismaili
	Dr. Noor Jehan 
	Ismaili
	Professor

	rashida.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	rashida.soomro
	Dr. Rashida 
	Soomro
	Professor

	raza.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	raza.bhatti
	Dr. Ghulam Raza 
	Bhatti
	Professor

	gsarwar.markhand@salu.edu.pk
	gsarwar.markhand
	Dr. Ghulam Sarwar 
	Markhand
	Professor

	arazak.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	arazak.mahar
	Dr. Abdul Razak
	 Mahar
	Professor

	aqayoom.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	aqayoom.mahar
	Mr. Abdul Qayoom 
	Mahar
	Assistant Professor

	hidayat.malik@salu.edu.pk
	hidayat.malik
	Mr. Hidayatullah 
	Malik
	Assistant Professor

	gsarwar.jakhar@salu.edu.pk
	gsarwar.jakhar
	Mr. Ghulam Sarwar 
	Jakhar
	Assistant Professor

	khalil.ansari@salu.edu.pk
	khalil.ansari
	Mr. Khalil Ahmed 
	Ansari
	Assistant Professor

	mumtaz.saand@salu.edu.pk
	mumtaz.saand
	Mr. Mumtaz Ali 
	Saand
	Lecturer

	muzafar.sarohi@salu.edu.pk
	muzafar.sarohi
	Mr. Muzafar Hussain 
	Sarohi
	Lecturer

	Department of Chemistry
	 
	 
	 
	 

	manzoor.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	manzoor.phulpoto
	Dr. Manzoor Hussain 
	Phulpoto
	Professor

	vinod.rkuma@salu.edu.pk
	vinod.rkuma
	Dr. Vinod Kumar
	 
	Professor

	rashida.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	rashida.soomro
	Dr. Mir Munsif Ali 
	Talpur
	Professor

	ashfaq.memon@salu.edu.pk
	ashfaq.memon
	Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed 
	Memon
	Professor

	shafiq.arain@salu.edu.pk
	shafiq.arain
	Dr. Shafique Ahmed 
	Arain
	Professor

	gabbas.shar@salu.edu.pk
	gabbas.shar
	Dr. Ghulam Abbas 
	Shar
	Professor

	ahmed.rajpar@salu.edu.pk
	ahmed.rajpar
	Dr. Ahmed-u-Din 
	Rajper
	Professor

	gqadir.shar@salu.edu.pk
	gqadir.shar
	Dr. Ghulam Qadir 
	Shar
	 Professor

	musrat.rajput@salu.edu.pk
	musrat.rajput
	Mrs. Musrat 
	Rajput
	Associate Professor

	mustaq.jakhrani@salu.edu.pk
	mustaq.jakhrani
	Dr. Mushtaque Ahmed 
	Jakhrani
	Associate Professor

	anabi.brohi@salu.edu.pk
	anabi.brohi
	Mr. Athar Nabi 
	Brohi
	Assistant Professor

	karimdad.ujjan@salu.edu.pk
	karimdad.ujjan
	Mr. Karimdad 
	Ujjan
	Assistant Professor

	tajnees.peerzado@salu.edu.pk
	tajnees.peerzado
	Mrs. Tajnees 
	Pirzada
	Assistant Professor

	khalid.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	khalid.bhatti
	Mr. Khalid 
	Bhatti
	Assistant Professor

	khalida.mahar@salu.edu.pk
	khalida.mahar
	Mrs. Khalida Parveen 
	Mahar
	Assistant Professor

	shamroz.sahito@salu.edu.pk
	shamroz.sahito
	Dr. Shamroz Bano 
	Sahito
	Lecturer

	Department of IR
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ahussain.shah@salu.edu.pk
	ahussain.shah
	Dr. S. Ahmed Hussain 
	Shah
	Professor

	Aman.bhatti@salu.edu.pk
	aman.bhatti
	Mr. Amanullah 
	Bhatti
	Professor

	amajeed.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	amajeed.chandio
	Dr. Abdul Majeed 
	Chandio
	Professor

	Noor.bukhari@salu.edu.pk
	noor.bukhari
	Dr. Syed Noor Shah 
	Bukhari
	Professor

	taj.lashari@salu.edu.pk
	taj.lashari
	Dr. Taj Mohammad 
	Lashari
	Professor

	moonis.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	moonis.shaikh
	Mr. Moonis Ayaz 
	Shaikh
	Associate Professor

	manzoor.isran@salu.edu.pk
	manzoor.isran
	Mr. Manzoor Ali 
	Isran
	Associate Professor

	gmustafa.buledi@salu.edu.pk
	gmustafa.buledi
	Mr. Ghulam Mustafa 
	Buledi
	Assistant Professor

	amir.khuhro@salu.edu.pk
	amir.khuhro
	Mr. Amir Ahmed 
	Khuhro
	Assistant Professor

	imdad.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	imdad.chandio
	Mr. Imdad Hussain 
	Chandio
	Assistant Professor

	liaqat.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	liaqat.chandio
	Mr. Liaquat Ali 
	Chandio
	Assistant Professor

	sarfaraz.korejo@salu.edu.pk
	sarfaraz.korejo
	Mr. Sarfaraz Ali 
	Korejo
	Assistant Professor

	ishrat.mirani@salu.edu.pk
	ishrat.mirani
	Mr. Ishrat Ali
	 Mirani
	Lecturer

	fida.jatoi@salu.edu.pk
	fida.jatoi
	Mr. Fida Hussain 
	Jatoi
	Lecturer  

	Department of Economics
	 
	 
	 
	 

	mnawaz.chand@salu.edu.pk
	mnawaz.chand
	Dr. Muhammad Nawaz 
	Chand
	Professor 

	alatif.memon@salu.edu.pk
	alatif.memon
	Mr. Abdul Latif 
	Memon
	Professor

	rukhsana.chand@salu.edu.pk
	rukhsana.chand
	Dr. Rukhsana Nawaz 
	Chand
	Professor

	asattar.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	asattar.soomro
	Dr. Abdul Sattar 
	Soomro
	Professor

	subhan.gaad@salu.edu.pk
	subhan.gaad
	Dr. Subhan
	 Gaad
	Professor

	ahsan.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	ahsan.soomro
	Mr. Ahsan Ali 
	Soomro
	Assistant Professor

	samina.isran@salu.edu.pk
	samina.isran
	Mrs. Samina 
	Isran
	Assistant Professor

	fayaz.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	fayaz.chandio
	Mr. Fayaz Raza 
	Chandio
	Assistant Professor

	aziz.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	aziz.phulpoto
	Mr. Azizullah 
	Phulpoto
	Assistant Professor

	asad.abidi@salu.edu.pk
	asad.abidi
	Syed Asad Raza 
	Abidi
	Assistant Professor

	saleem.rahpoto@salu.edu.pk
	saleem.rahpoto
	Mr. Muhammad Saleem 
	Rahpoto
	Assistant Professor

	naveed.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	naveed.shaikh
	Mr. Naveed Ahmed 
	Shaikh
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Political Science
	 
	 
	 
	 

	mahmooda.jalbani@salu.edu.pk
	mahmooda.jalbani
	Mrs. Mahmooda 
	Jalbani
	Associate Professor

	amir.chandio@salu.edu.pk
	amir.chandio
	Mr. Amir Ali 
	Chandio
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Pakistan Studies
	 
	 
	 
	 

	imdad.sahito@salu.edu.pk
	imdad.sahito
	Dr. Imdad Hussain 
	Sahito
	Professor

	rafi.sangro@salu.edu.pk
	rafi.sangro
	Mr. Rafi Raza 
	Sanghro
	Lecturer

	Department of Socialogy
	 
	 
	 
	 

	najma.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	najma.phulpoto
	Mrs. Najma Noor 
	Phulpoto
	Assistant Professor

	nadia.pathan@salu.edu.pk
	nadia.pathan
	Mr. Agha Nadia 
	Pathan
	Lecturer

	santosh.talreja@salu.edu.pk
	santosh.talreja
	Mr. Santosh Kumar 
	Talreja
	Lecturer

	Department of English
	 
	 
	 
	 

	zia.khand@salu.edu.pk
	zia.khand
	Mr. Ziauddin 
	Khand
	Assistant Professor

	zafar.shah@salu.edu.pk
	zafar.shah
	Syed Zafar Ali 
	Shah
	Assistant Professor

	gmustafa.mashori@salu.edu.pk
	gmustafa.mashori
	Dr. Ghulam Mustafa 
	Mashori
	Assistant Professor

	mukesh.kumar@salu.edu.pk
	mukesh.kumar
	Mr. Mukesh Kumar
	 
	Assistant Professor

	rubina.shaheen@salu.edu.pk
	rubina.shaheen
	Mrs. Rubina Shaheen
	Rajput
	Lecturer

	zulfiqar.shah@salu.edu.pk
	zulfiqar.shah
	Syed Zulfiqar Ali 
	Shah
	Lecturer

	mumtaz.mari@salu.edu.pk
	mumtaz.mari
	Mr. Mumtaz Ali 
	Mari
	Lecturer

	Department of Sindhi
	 
	 
	 
	 

	akarim.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	akarim.soomro
	Dr. Abdul Karim 
	Soomro
	Associate Professor

	ayaz.dal@salu.edu.pk
	ayaz.dal
	Mr. Ayaz Ali 
	Dal
	Assistant Professor

	barkat.khaskheli@salu.edu.pk
	barkat.khaskheli
	Mr. Barkat Ali 
	Khaskhely
	Assistant Professor

	zahida.mari@salu.edu.pk
	zahida.mari
	Mrs. Zahida Parveen 
	Mari
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Urdu
	 
	 
	 
	 

	yousif.khushk@salu.edu.pk
	yousif.khushk
	Dr. Muhammad Yousuf 
	Khushk
	Associate Professor

	sophia.khushk@salu.edu.pk
	sophia.khushk
	Mrs. Sophia 
	Khushk
	Lecturer

	tariq.umar@salu.edu.pk
	tariq.umar
	Mr. Tarique Umar
	Rajput
	Lecturer

	tariq.hussain@salu.edu.pk
	tariq.hussain
	Mr. Tarique Hussain
	 
	Lecturer

	Department of Minor and Compul.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	asrar.kalhoro@salu.edu.pk
	asrar.kalhoro
	Mr. Asrar Ali 
	Kalhoro
	Assistant Professor

	qamar.larik@salu.edu.pk
	qamar.larik
	Mrs. Qamar-u-Nisa 
	Larik
	Assistant Professor

	muktiar.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	muktiar.soomro
	Miss. Mukhtiar Begum 
	Soomro
	Assistant Professor

	Department of Pub. Adm
	 
	 
	 
	 

	riaz.wassan@salu.edu.pk
	riaz.wassan
	Mr. Riaz Hussain 
	wassan
	Lecturer

	sajid.mirani@salu.edu.pk
	sajid.mirani
	Mr. Sajid Hussain 
	Mirani
	Lecturer

	zahoor.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	zahoor.soomro
	Mr. Zahoor Ahmed
	Mr. Zahoor Ahmed
	Lecturer

	Department of Commerce
	 
	 
	 
	 

	lutuf.phulpoto@salu.edu.pk
	lutuf.phulpoto
	Dr. Lutuf Ali 
	Phulpoto
	Professor

	qasim.shah@salu.edu.pk
	qasim.shah
	Syed Qasim Ali 
	Shah
	Associate Professor

	bachal.jamali@salu.edu.pk
	bachal.jamali
	Mr. Muhammad Bachal 
	Jamali
	Associate Professor

	aslam.memon@salu.edu.pk
	aslam.memon
	Mr. Muhammad Aslam 
	Memon
	Assistant Professor

	sikandar.khaskheli@salu.edu.pk
	sikandar.khaskheli
	Mr. Sikandar Ali 
	Khaskhely
	Assistant Professor

	mumaz.junejo@salu.edu.pk
	mumaz.junejo
	Mr. Mumtaz Ali 
	Junejo
	Assistant Professor

	asif.shah@salu.edu.pk
	asif.shah
	Syed Asif Ali 
	Shah
	Assistant Professor

	amir.shar@salu.edu.pk
	amir.shar
	Mr. Amir Hussain 
	Shar
	Assistant Professor

	ikhtiar.ghumro@salu.edu.pk
	ikhtiar.ghumro
	Mr. Ikhtiar Ali 
	Ghumro
	Assistant Professor

	riaz.mangi@salu.edu.pk
	riaz.mangi
	Mr. Riaz Ahmed 
	Mangi
	Assistant Professor

	ahassan.haleepoto@salu.edu.pk
	ahassan.haleepoto
	Mr. Ali Hassan 
	Halepoto
	Assistant Professor

	mukeem.shah@salu.edu.pk
	mukeem.shah
	S Muhammad Mukeem 
	Shah
	Assistant Professor

	jawad.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	jawad.soomro
	Mr. Hassan Jawad 
	Soomro
	Assistant Professor

	aneel.kumar@salu.edu.pk
	aneel.kumar
	Mr. Aneel Kumar 
	 
	Lecturer

	Department of Business Admin.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	smuhammad.luhrani@salu.edu.pk
	smuhammad.luhrani
	Mr. Shah Muhammad 
	Luhrani
	Professor

	chandan.luhra@salu.edu.pk
	chandan.luhra
	Mr. Chandan 
	Lal Rohra
	Assistant Professor

	mihoon.leghari@salu.edu.pk
	mihoon.leghari
	Mr. Minhoon Khan
	Laghari
	Assistant Professor

	ismail.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	ismail.soomro
	Mr. Muhammad Ismail 
	Soomro
	Assistant Professor

	iram.shaikh@salu.edu.pk
	iram.shaikh
	Miss. Iram Rani
	 Shaikh
	Assistant Professor

	misihullah.jatoi@salu.edu.pk
	misihullah.jatoi
	Mr. M. Masihullah 
	Jatoi
	Assistant Professor

	muneer.shah@salu.edu.pk
	muneer.shah
	Syed Muneer Ahmed 
	Shah
	Assistant Professor

	parkash.lal@salu.edu.pk
	parkash.lal
	Mr. Parkash
	Lal 
	Lecturer

	rehman.gilal@salu.edu.pk
	rehman.gilal
	Mr. Rehman Gul 
	Gilal
	Lecturer

	saleh.memon@salu.edu.pk
	saleh.memon
	Mr. Muhammad Saleh 
	Memon
	Lecturer

	rbux.soomro@salu.edu.pk
	rbux.soomro
	Mr. Rahim Bux 
	Soomro
	Lecturer

	imran.abasi@salu.edu.pk
	imran.abasi
	Mr. Muhammad Imran 
	Abbasi
	Lecturer

	salman.memon@salu.edu.pk
	salman.memon
	Mr. Salman Bashir 
	Memon
	Lecturer

	irfan.mirani@salu.edu.pk
	irfan.mirani
	Mr. Irfan Ali 
	Mirani
	Lecturer

	wajid.shah@salu.edu.pk
	wajid.shah
	Syed Wajid Ali 
	Shah
	Lecturer

	sumaya.syed@salu.edu.pk
	sumaya.syed
	Miss. Sumaya Syed
	Syed
	Lecturer 


